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Heads FTE

Undergraduate

Graduate

Grand Total 610

495

115

554.9

464.0

90.9

Student Enrollment

Heads %

Undergraduate Female

Male

Total

Graduate Female

Male

Total

Grand Total

100.0%

73.0%

27.0%

115

84

31

100.0%

41.4%

58.6%

495

205

290

100.0%610

Gender

Heads  %

Undergraduate Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

VisiƟng

Total

Graduate Full-Ɵme
Part-Ɵme

VisiƟng

Total

Grand Total

18.9%

0.2%

1.5%

17.2%

115

1

9

105

81.1%

0.2%

11.6%

69.3%

495

1

71

423

100.0%610

Headcount by Degree Level and FT/PT Status

Heads %

Becton Liberal Arts & Educ Individualized Studies

Individualized Studies: Business & InternaƟonal

Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism

Individualized Studies: Intl RelaƟons Pre-Univ

Comp Science and Engineering InformaƟon Technology

InformaƟon Technology Business AdministraƟon
Silberman Business Business AdministraƟon

Business AdministraƟon: Intl Business Pre-Univ

Non Degree: Business AdministraƟon

Grand Total

0.9%

8.7%

0.9%

0.9%

1

10

1

1

9.6%
56.5%

11
65

2.6%

12.2%

7.8%

3

14

9

100.0%115

Baccalaureate Majors by College

Heads %

Comp Science and Engineering Applied Computer Science

Applied Computer Science: Advance Computer

Applied Computer Science: Database AdministraƟon

Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt Hospitality Management Studies

Public and Global Affairs Master of Admin Science: Computer Security &

Master of Admin Science: Global Health & Human

Master of Admin Science: Global Leadership &

Master of Admin Studies: Computer Security &

Master of Admin Studies: Global Health & Human

Master of Admin Studies: Global Leadership &

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Global

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Human Resources

Master of AdministraƟve Studies: Human Resources

Grand Total

12.5%

12.3%

21.4%

62

61

106

6.1%30

0.8%

4.0%

1.4%

2.2%

5.3%

0.2%

4.2%

25.7%

3.8%

4

20

7

11

26

1

21

127

19

100.0%495

Graduate Majors by College

 Heads %

Business AdministraƟon

Business AdministraƟon: Intl Business Pre-Univ

Individualized Studies

InformaƟon Technology

Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism

Grand Total 100.0%

17.6%

41.2%

5.9%

17.6%

17.6%

17

3

7

1

3

3

2024-25 Baccalaureate Degrees Awarded by Major

 Heads %

Applied Computer Science

Applied Computer Science: Advance Computer

Applied Computer Science: Database AdministraƟon

Hospitality Management Studies

Master of Admin Science: Computer Security &

Master of Admin Science: Global Health & Human

Master of Admin Science: Global Leadership &

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Emergency Mgmt

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Global

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Human Resources

Grand Total 100.0%

7.6%

3.4%

0.1%

5.7%

24.6%

5.8%

2.0%

21.8%

15.8%

13.2%

684

52

23

1

39

168

40

14

149

108

90

2024-25 Master Degrees Awarded by Major


